For all inquiries regarding this feis
 Entries Open ...... Fri 30 Apr 2021
 Entries Close .... Thu 06 May 2021 ...... 5:00 pm
 Video Upload Commence ..... Fri 07 May 2021
 Video Uploads Close .... Sun 09 May 2021 .... 10:00 pm
Results Published - Tue 18 May 2021 or earlier
 Register and pay online at www.quickFeis.com for

should be heard on the video
No talking  No singing along   No coaching
The following numbering system is used in this syllabus
1st Digit Level Category:  "2" = Novice, "3" = Primary, "4" = Intermediate, "5" = Open, ...
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, Girls begin at 01 and Boys begin at 51.  So “06” means girls under 6,
while 61 means boys under 11. "O21" means 21 and over.
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     HP = HORNPIPE
TJ = TREBLE  JIG (Heavy Jig)    TS = TRADITIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2021 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18 U21 O21
Born in: 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003
2000
2001
2002
1999-
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
ALL SOLO DANCES ARE 32 BARS IN DURATION
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U16 O16
REEL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 212RL 213RL 214RL 216RL 217RL
LIGHT JIG 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 212LJ 213LJ 214LJ 216LJ 217LJ
SINGLE JIG 206SN 207SN 208SN 209SN 210SN 211SN 212SN 213SN 214SN 216SN 217SN
SLIP JIG 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 212SJ 213SJ 214SJ 216SJ 217SJ
HEAVY JIG 206TJ 207TJ 208TJ 209TJ 210TJ 211TJ 212TJ 213TJ 214TJ 216TJ 217TJ
HORNPIPE 206HP 207HP 208HP 209HP 210HP 211HP 212HP 213HP 214HP 216HP 217HP
TRADITIONAL SET 206TS 207TS 208TS 209TS 210TS 211TS 212TS 213TS 214TS 216TS 217TS
ALL SOLO DANCES ARE 32 BARS IN DURATION
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U16 U21 O21
REEL 306RL 307RL 308RL 309RL 310RL 311RL 312RL 313RL 314RL 316RL 321RL 322RL
LIGHT JIG 306LJ 307LJ 308LJ 309LJ 310LJ 311LJ 312LJ 313LJ 314LJ 316LJ 321LJ 322LJ
SINGLE JIG 306SN 307SN 308SN 309SN 310SN 311SN 312SN 313SN 314SN 316SN 321SN 322SN
SLIP JIG 306SJ 307SJ 308SJ 309SJ 310SJ 311SJ 312SJ 313SJ 314SJ 316SJ 321SJ 322SJ
HEAVY JIG 306TJ 307TJ 308TJ 309TJ 310TJ 311TJ 312TJ 313TJ 314TJ 316TJ 321TJ 322TJ
HORNPIPE 306HP 307HP 308HP 309HP 310HP 311HP 312HP 313HP 314HP 316HP 321HP 322HP
TRADITIONAL SET 306TS 307TS 308TS 309TS 310TS 311TS 312TS 313TS 314TS 316TS 321TS 322TS
CONFINED TO SER DANCERS ONLY!
CONFINED TO SER DANCERS ONLY!
ALL SOLO DANCES ARE 32 BARS IN DURATION
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U16 U21 O21
REEL 406RL 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL 414RL 416RL 421RL 422RL
LIGHT JIG 406LJ 407LJ 408LJ 409LJ 410LJ 411LJ 412LJ 413LJ 414LJ 416LJ 421LJ 422LJ
SINGLE JIG 406SN 407SN 408SN 409SN 410SN 411SN 412SN 413SN 414SN 416SN 421SN 422SN
SLIP JIG 406SJ 407SJ 408SJ 409SJ 410SJ 411SJ 412SJ 413SJ 414SJ 416SJ 421SJ 422SJ
HEAVY JIG 406TJ 407TJ 408TJ 409TJ 410TJ 411TJ 412TJ 413TJ 414TJ 416TJ 421TJ 422TJ
HORNPIPE 406HP 407HP 408HP 409HP 410HP 411HP 412HP 413HP 414HP 416HP 421HP 422HP
TRADITIONAL SET 406TS 407TS 408TS 409TS 410TS 411TS 412TS 413TS 414TS 416TS 421TS 422TS
ALL SOLO DANCES ARE 32 BARS IN DURATION
 U6 U7 U8 U9
REEL 506RL 507RL 508RL 509RL
LIGHT JIG 506LJ 507LJ 508LJ 509LJ
SINGLE JIG 506SN 507SN 508SN 509SN
SLIP JIG 506SJ 507SJ 508SJ 509SJ
HEAVY JIG 506TJ 507TJ 508TJ 509TJ